Liftchain Hook Mount Air Chain Hoist
1.5-100 ton
Shipbuilding Metals Heavy Construction
Ideal for:
Fully enclosed, automatic
multi disc brake for
corrosion resistance
All steel construction

Performance test conducted per European standard EN range 14492-2.
(1) Rack and pinion trolley configuration traverse speed is 50% of speed stated in table above.
General Characteristics
Model
Lifting
Capacity Reeves
of Chain
Headroom
Hoist Weight
with 3m (10ft)
of chain
Weight per
additional
meter of lift
Metric Tons mm (in) kg (lb) kg (lb)
LC2A015SI 1.5 1 409 (16.1) 38 (84) 1.5 (3.3)
LC2A030DI 3 2 549 (21.6) 48 (106) 3.0 (6.6)
LC2A040SI 4 1 580 (22.8) 90 (198) 3.8 (8.4)
LC2A060QI 6 4 653 (25.7) 74 (163) 6.0 (13.2)
LC2A060SI 6 1 717 (28.2) 125 (276) 5.7 (12.6)
LC2A080DI 8 2 807 (31.8) 118 (260) 7.6 (16.8)
LC2A120DI 12 2 945 (37.2) 170 (375) 11.4 (25.1)
LC2A125SI 12.5 1 865 (34.1) 395 (871) 10.7 (23.6)
LC2A180TI 18 3 1063 (41.9) 277 (611) 17.1 (37.7)
LC2A250QI 25 4 1156 (45.5) 324 (714) 23.0 (50.7)
LC2A250DI 25 2 1235 (48.6) 558 (1,230) 21.4 (47.2)
LC2A375TI 37.5 3 1484 (58.4) 855 (1,885) 32.1 (70.8)
LC2A500QI 50 4 1590 (62.6) 965 (2,127) 42.8 (94.4)
LCA750TI 75 3 2338 (92.0) 1700 (3,748) 73.5 (162.0)
LCA1000QI 100 4 2455 (96.7) 2200 (4,850) 98.0 (216.1)
Performance
Model

of Lift
Capacity
Height
"X"
Bucket
Material
Correspond-
ing Height
of Lift
Capacity
Height
"X"
(m) (mm) (m) (mm) (m) (mm) (m) (mm)
LC2A015SI Canvas 12 628 Canvas 30 728 Canvas 60 828 Metal 80 TBA
LC2A030DI Canvas 6 657 Canvas 15 757 Canvas 30 857 Metal 40 TBA
LC2A040SI Canvas 12 847 Canvas 25 947 Metal 40 1107 Metal 60 1147
LC2A060QI Canvas 3 721 Canvas 7.5 821 Canvas 15 921 Metal 20 TBA
LC2A060SI Canvas 12 1065 Metal 26 1265 Metal 40 1265 Metal 60 1445
LC2A080DI Canvas 6 890 Canvas 12.5 990 Metal 20 1150 Metal 30 1190
LC2A120DI Canvas 6 1085 Metal 13 1285 Metal 20 1285 Metal 30 1465
LC2A125SI Metal 30 475 Metal 60 800 — — — — — —
LC2A180TI Canvas 4 1142 Metal 8.5 1342 Metal 13 1342 Metal 20 1522